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 95 26540 KHAMMAM  11District 320 E  24  47  106 0  0  0 10  37  0  0

 35 26542 KOTHAGUDEM  6District 320 E  8  8  41 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 55 30067 MIRYALGUDA  30District 320 E  25  31  85 0  0  0 27  4  0  0

 183 30068 NALGONDA  58District 320 E  64  72  241 0  0  0 57  15  0  0

 135 30069 SURYAPET  2District 320 E  9  11  137 0  0  0 1  10  0  0

 11 37623 PALONCHA  3District 320 E  2  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 40070 KHAMMAM STHAMBADRI  5District 320 E  6  6  18 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 22 44594 KALLOOR  0District 320 E  6  16  22 0  0  0 0  16  0  0

 50 45248 ASWARAOPET  0District 320 E  10  17  50 0  0  0 0  17  0  0

 62 49227 DEVERKONDA  0District 320 E  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 81 54501 SATTUPALLI  71District 320 E  55  78  152 0  0  0 65  13  0  0

 80 55239 BHADRACHALAM  17District 320 E  16  15  97 0  0  0 12  3  0  0

 18 56406 PALONCHA KINNARASANI  0District 320 E  5  3  18 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 31 58131 MANUGURU  2District 320 E  6  11  33 0  0  0 2  9  0  0

 30 63081 KOTHAGUDEM MILLENNIUM  6District 320 E  8  9  36 0  0  0 3  6  0  0

 48 64743 NEREDUCHERLA  4District 320 E  17  32  52 0  0  0 4  28  0  0

 47 77705 NAKREKAL  0District 320 E  13  23  47 0  0  0 0  23  0  0

 0 78234 SURYAPET SPURTHY  25District 320 E  4  9  25 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 0 84694 NALGONDA SNEHA  50District 320 E  3  4  50 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 37 88850 RAMANNAPET  15District 320 E  16  18  52 0  0  0 15  3  0  0

 69 99458 WYRA  15District 320 E  17  42  84 0  0  0 8  34  0  0

 115 106182 NALGONDA DIAMOND  110District 320 E  92  129  225 0  0  0 109  20  0  0

 47 106183 NALGONDA ELITE  17District 320 E  17  17  64 0  0  0 15  2  0  0

 16 106864 MIRYALAGUDA THARUNA  15District 320 E  14  14  31 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 83 109252 THALLADA  0District 320 E  19  57  83 0  0  0 0  57  0  0

 24 111107 SURYAPET SPANDANA  0District 320 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 120 111145 NALGONDA GREATER  103District 320 E  92  123  223 0  0  0 101  22  0  0

 51 111183 NALGONDA SPT PLATINUM  2District 320 E  3  3  53 0  0  0 1  2  0  0
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 10 115124 MIRYALGUDA BHASKARA  10District 320 E  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 9 115144 KOTHAGUDEM SRINAGAR  8District 320 E  5  10  17 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 29 115359 NIDAMANOOR  0District 320 E  1  1  29 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 82 119289 NALGONDA STARS  75District 320 E  70  88  157 0  0  0 75  13  0  0

 30 120543 Devarakonda Mithra  2District 320 E  2  2  32 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 0 125250 Devarakonda Sahasra  16District 320 E  3  6  16 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 16 125719 VM Banjar Saptapadi  0District 320 E  2  4  16 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 37 128454 Choutuppal Seva  0District 320 E  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 131888 Nakrekal Centennial  2District 320 E  5  11  21 0  0  0 2  9  0  0

 32 136112 Nalgonda Aadarsh  29District 320 E  29  31  61 0  0  0 28  3  0  0

 0 138294 Nalgonda Shakthi New Voices  27District 320 E  5  8  27 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 22 142588 Nuthankal  0District 320 E  3  6  22 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 0 143056 Nakrekal Navya  12District 320 E  2  5  12 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 7 145674 Nalgonda Jeevitha Bheema  1District 320 E  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 148301 Manuguru Legends  2District 320 E  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 150558 Shaligowraram  2District 320 E  2  2  37 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 24 151725 Wyra Great Vision  15District 320 E  10  21  39 0  0  0 9  12  0  0

 20 151773 Khammam Great  9District 320 E  10  20  29 0  0  0 6  14  0  0

 12 151832 Kanagal  0District 320 E  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 152118 Chandur Seva  17District 320 E  17  17  38 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 12 152207 Nalgonda Challengers  8District 320 E  10  12  20 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 24 152523 Nalgonda Icon  22District 320 E  22  22  46 0  0  0 22  0  0  0

 47 153103 Nalgonda Galaxy  0District 320 E  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 153428 Nalgonda Gold  24District 320 E  23  24  53 0  0  0 24  0  0  0

 18 154622 Nalgonda Gems  6District 320 E  8  10  24 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 24 154782 Nalgonda New Life  24District 320 E  20  24  48 0  0  0 24  0  0  0

 18 154923 Nalgonda Heights  13District 320 E  14  14  31 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 13 155520 Miryalaguda Chaithanya Jana Seva Sangham Divyanga  8District 320 E  9  10  21 0  0  0 8  2  0  0
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 1 155599 Miryalaguda Vanitha Diamond  17District 320 E  6  10  18 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 8 172367 Abdullapurmet RFC  0District 320 E  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 176563 Dammapeta  11District 320 E  12  12  24 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 44 180210 Chityal  0District 320 E  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 180379 Bonakal  1District 320 E  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 180636 Haliya  0District 320 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 180669 Nalgonda Young Stars  7District 320 E  0  0  22 0  21  0 0  0  0  0

 15 180727 Sathupally Stars  5District 320 E  5  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 124 180786 Bhadrachalam Jatayuvu  3District 320 E  30  62  127 0  0  0 3  59  0  0

 0 180787 Kothagudem Samhitha  21District 320 E  4  5  21 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 42 180904 Nalgonda Royal  0District 320 E  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 180944 Hayathnagar Stars  0District 320 E  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 182615 Nalgonda Surya  12District 320 E  10  12  23 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 30 182732 Thungathurthy  1District 320 E  11  15  31 0  0  0 0  15  0  0

 19 182882 Aswapuram Stars  4District 320 E  9  9  23 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 33 182938 P A Pally  0District 320 E  10  10  33 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 31 182977 Munugode  1District 320 E  6  6  32 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 14 186130 Manuguru Vision  6District 320 E  9  9  20 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 20 186515 Suryapet Elite  0District 320 E  5  5  20 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 38 186569 Nalgonda Noble  3District 320 E  3  3  41 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 20 186623 Ibrahimpatnam Stars  0District 320 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 186705 Sathupally Sunrisers  10District 320 E  10  10  22 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 27 188801 Kattangur Kings  0District 320 E  7  7  27 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 19 188894 Maddirala  3District 320 E  15  16  22 0  0  0 3  13  0  0

 11 189852 Kothagudem Smile  10District 320 E  10  10  21 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 14 189858 Cherla Helping Hands  14District 320 E  14  14  28 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 21 189986 Konijerla  1District 320 E  7  7  22 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 25 190377 Chandrugonda  0District 320 E  15  15  25 0  0  0 0  15  0  0
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 19 190716 Aswapuram Greater  1District 320 E  10  10  20 0  0  0 1  9  0  0

 24 190790 Paloncha Power  0District 320 E  12  12  24 0  0  0 0  12  0  0

 12 190800 Kothagudem Doctors  12District 320 E  12  12  24 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 21 191214 Bhoodhan Pochampally  0District 320 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,915  3,957 1,042
 88

 1,067  1,433  0  21  0855 578  0  0
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